N
CHAS E “' April 07, 2022 through May 05, 2022

Jriorgan Chase Bank, NA Account Number:  000000528320390

Columbus, OH 43218 - 2051

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site: Chase.com
Service Center: 1-800-935-9935
00026600 DRE 703 141 12622 YNNNNNNNNNN T 1 000000000 04 0000 Deaf and Hard of Hearing:  1-800-242-7383
MIREYA COROQY Para Espanol: 1-877-312-4273
3541 1/2 LOCKE AVE International Calls: 1-713-262-1679
LOS ANGELES CA 90032-1531
CHECKING SUMMARY Chase Secure Checking
AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $7,570.99
Deposits and Additions 5,132.48
ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -3,081.96
Electronic Withdrawals -2,908.65
Fees -4.95
Ending Balance $6,707.91
TRANSACTION DETAIL
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
Beginning Balance $7,570.99
04/07 Ihss2 St of CA lhsscmipse PPD ID: 9666663698 1,020.54 8,591.53
04/07 Paypal Inst Xfer Web ID: Paypalsi77 -48.00 8,543.53
04/07 Card Purchase With Pin 04/07 99 Cents Only St 2810 Alhambra CA Card -118.68 8,424.85
4226
04/07 Card Purchase With Pin 04/07 Food4Less 4910 Hunting Los Angeles CA -74.79 8,350.06
Card 4226
04/08 Zelle Payment From Elmer Rodriguez Wict0Qcs7Txx 250.00 8,600.06
04/08 Possible Finance Payment 2B2D900CA6544Cf Web ID: 1823273909 -72.05 8,528.01
04/08 Card Purchase With Pin 04/08 Target T- 3121 E Color Pasadena CA Card -149.05 8,378.96
4226
04/11 Card Purchase 04/08 Kp Rx01568 Pasadena CA Card 4226 -13.86 8,365.10
04/11 Card Purchase 04/08 Chick-Fil-A #03349 Pasadena CA Card 4226 -19.99 8,345.11
04/11 Card Purchase 04/09 Afterpay 855-2896014 CA Card 4226 -13.69 8,331.42
04/11 Recurring Card Purchase 04/09 Zip.CO* Quadpay Anyw Hitpswww.Zip. NY -48.75 8,282.67
Card 4226
04/11 Card Purchase With Pin 04/10 Wm Superc Wal-Mart Sup Rosemead CA -312.64 7,970.03
Card 4226
04/11 Card Purchase 04/10 Ono-032 (Alhambra# 2) Alhambra CA Card -39.09 7,930.94
4226
04/11 Card Purchase With Pin 04/10 Sephora Alhambra Place Alhambra CA Card -196.43 7,734.51
4226
04/11 Card Purchase 04/11 Metropcs Web 888-863-8768 WA Card 4226 -28.00 7,706.51
04/13 Card Purchase Return  04/12 Sephora Alhambra Place Alhambra CA Card 171.09 7,877.60
4226
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CHASE O

April 07, 2022 through May 05, 2022
Account Number:  000000528320390

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
04/13 Cascade Springs Direct Pay PPD ID: 1016207445 450.00 8,327.60
04/13 Zelle Payment From Cindy Hernandez NavOH1ZhxyOA 244.00 8,571.60
04/13 i);zrg Purchase 04/13 Sezzle ODR Os2G P2 888-540-1867 MN Card -13.75 8,557.85
04/13 gec(;nziznzgeCard Purchase 04/13 Zip.CO* Quadpay Anyw Hitpswww.Zip. NY -18.99 8,538.86
ar
04/14 Card Purchase 04/13 Afterpay 855-2896014 CA Card 4226 -12.65 8,526.21
04/14 Zelle Payment To Ml Amor Jpm999At9Xun -166.00 8,360.21
04/15 Zelle Payment From Elmer Rodriguez Wict0Qd6Xxke 60.00 8,420.21
04/15 Card Purchase 04/13 IN N Out Burger 121 Alhambra CA Card 4226 -25.91 8,394.30
04/15 Card Purchase 04/14 Afterpay 855-2896014 CA Card 4226 -12.83 8,381.47
04/15 Zelle Payment To Pablo Gardner Jpm999AvO3Wi -60.00 8,321.47
04/18 Reversal: Wm Superc Wal-Mart Sup Rosemead CA 04/10 Claimid: 312.64 8,634.11
0447156
87680002 0
4/11/2022
04/18 i);zrg Purchase Return  04/16 Wm Supercenter #5154 Rosemead CA Card 51.86 8,685.97
04/18 Zelle Payment From Elmer Rodriguez Wict0Qd9Wc4X 20.00 8,705.97
04/18 Card Purchase 04/15 Read-A-Thon 866-888-5155 TX Card 4226 -50.00 8,655.97
04/18 Recurring Card Purchase 04/15 IN *Meridean Chiroprac 818-9299998 CA -199.00 8,456.97
Card 4226
04/18 Oportun/Progress ACH 4992756 Web ID: 1330903620 -66.00 8,390.97
04/18 2;’% Withdrawal 04/16 4887 Huntington DR N Los Angeles CA Card -100.00 8,290.97
04/18 Paypal Inst Xfer Ticketmaste Tic Web ID: Paypalsi77 -766.15 7,524.82
04/19 i);zrg Purchase 04/19 Sezzle ODR Vk4G P2 888-540-1867 MN Card -7.72 7,517.10
04/19 Recurring Card Purchase 04/18 Affirm * Pay O1Fzvx5Y 855-423-3729 CA -62.23 7,454.87
Card 4226
04/20 04/18/2022 Reversal: Paypal Inst Xfer Ticketma 766.15 8,221.02
04/20 Zelle Payment From Ls Financing Inc 14156392867 255.00 8,476.02
04/20 Cascade Springs Direct Pay PPD ID: 1016207445 -112.13 8,363.89
04/20 gec;gigg]sCard Purchase 04/20 Zip.CO* Quadpay Anyw Hitpswww.Zip. NY -58.58 8,305.31
ar
04/20 Zelle Payment To Ls Financing Inc, Sherman Oaks, CA 14156200778 -300.00 8,005.31
04/20 Zelle Payment To Ml Amor Jpm999B0Yyn9 -72.00 7,933.31
04/21 Ihss2 St of CA lhsscmipse PPD ID: 9666663698 1,051.20 8,984.51
04/21 Comenity Pay VI Web Pymt P22110889612919 Web ID: 1133163498 -37.00 8,947.51
04/21 Comenity Pay OH Web Pymt P22110075815329 Web ID: 1651180275 -35.00 8,912.51
04/21 Zelle Payment To Emma 14165219627 -100.00 8,812.51
04/22 Possible Finance Payment B2712151Ee2F435 Web ID: 1823273909 -72.05 8,740.46
04/22 Oppfinanc Payment PPD ID: 1271061911 -175.49 8,564.97
04/25 gec;gigg]sCard Purchase 04/22 Zip.CO* Quadpay Anyw Hitpswww.Zip. NY -14.23 8,550.74
ar
04/25 gec;gigg]sCard Purchase 04/22 Zip.CO* Quadpay Anyw Hitpswww.Zip. NY -18.63 8,532.11
ar
04/25 Capital One  Online Pmt 3Lmeccyn34D3Egm Web ID: 9279744391 -45.00 8,487.11
04/25 Zelle Payment To Ml Amor Jpm999B4Bh5D -150.00 8,337.11
04/25 Zelle Payment To Ml Amor Jpm999B41g95 -80.00 8,257 .11
04/26 Zelle Payment From Elmer Rodriguez Wict0Qdsqz3G 100.00 8,357.11
04/26 Comenity Pay OH Web Pymt P22113076980080 Web ID: 1651180275 -33.65 8,323.46
04/26 gec;gigg]sCard Purchase 04/26 Sezzle ODR Os2G P3 Hitpssezzle.C MN -13.75 8,309.71
ar
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CHASE O

April 07, 2022 through May 05, 2022
Account Number:  000000528320390

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
04/26 ggerg Purchase With Pin 04/26 Old Navy US 6620 Commerce CA Card -126.17 8,183.54
04/26 Card Purchase With Pin 04/26 Food4Less 4910 Hunting Los Angeles CA -102.82 8,080.72
Card 6368
04/27 Card Purchase 04/26 Antigua Bread Los Angeles CA Card 6368 -25.95 8,054.77
04/27 Card Purchase 04/26 CA Dmv Fee 678-7315516 TN Card 6368 -4.62 8,050.15
04/27 ggerg Purchase 04/26 State of Calif Dmv Int 800-7770133 CA Card -220.00 7,830.15
04/27 Recurring Card Purchase 04/27 Zip.CO* Quadpay Anyw Hitpswww.Zip. NY -19.00 7,811.15
Card 6368
04/28 ggerg Purchase 04/26 El Taquito Restaurant Los Angeles CA Card -28.93 7,782.22
04/28 Card Purchase 04/27 Antigua Bread Los Angeles CA Card 6368 -15.33 7,766.89
04/28 Card Purchase With Pin 04/28 Express Fashion Los Angeles CA Card 6368 -33.91 7,732.98
04/29 Claim Reversal: Wm Superc Wal-Mart Sup Rosemead CA 04/10 -312.64 7,420.34
Claimid: 0
44715687680
002 04/11/2022
04/29 Recurring Card Purchase 04/28 Zip.CO* Quadpay Anyw Hitpswww.Zip. NY -32.50 7,387.84
Card 6368
05/02 Zelle Payment From Elmer Rodriguez Wict0OQf6Vs4H 125.00 7,512.84
05/02 Oportun/Progress ACH 4992756 Web ID: 1330903620 -66.00 7,446.84
05/02 Card Purchase 05/01 Mcdonald' S F4310 Los Angeles CA Card 6368 -13.41 7,433.43
05/02 gec;gigg]sCard Purchase 05/02 Sezzle ODR Vk4G P3 Hitpssezzle.C MN -7.72 7,425.71
ar
05/02 ggerg Purchase With Pin 05/02 Target T- 3121 E Color Pasadena CA Card -135.00 7,290.71
05/02 8arg ggé%hase With Pin 05/02 Food4less 4910 Hunting Los Angeles CA -27.58 7,263.18
ar
05/04 gec;gigg]sCard Purchase 05/03 Tmobile*Postpaid Pda 800-937-8997 WA -294.60 6,968.58
ar
05/04 Recurring Card Purchase 05/04 Zip.CO* Quadpay Anyw Hitpswww.Zip. NY -58.59 6,909.99
Card 6368
05/05 Zelle Payment From Ls Financing Inc 14275385714 255.00 7,164.99
05/05 Cascade Springs Direct Pay PPD ID: 1016207445 -112.13 7,052.86
05/05 Zelle Payment To Ls Financing Inc, Sherman Oaks, CA 14274552288 -300.00 6,752.86
05/05 Paypal Inst Xfer Web ID: Paypalsi77 -40.00 6,712.86
05/05 Monthly Service Fee -4.95 6,707.91
Ending Balance $6,707.91
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CHASE O

April 07, 2022 through May 05, 2022
Account Number:  000000528320390

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement or receipt is
incorrect or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt.
For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

. Your name and account number

. The dollar amount of the suspected error

. A description of the error or transfer you are unsure of, why you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.
We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new

accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes
us to complete our investigation.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement. If any such error appears,
you must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to you. For more complete details, see the
Account Rules and Regulations or other applicable account agreement that governs your account. Deposit products and services are offered by
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

QAL HOUSING
LENDER
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